
Roofing Replacement for Rita Elementary and Pleasant Ridge Elementary
Pre-Bid 3362 Sign Up Sheet

Company Name Representative Phone Number Email Address
Knox County Procurement Donnie Fawver 865-215-5777 donnie.fawver@knoxcounty.org
Knox County Schools Adam Finck 865-594-1625 adam.finck@knoxschools.org
Knox County Schools Dennis Webster 865-594-1625 dennis.webster@knoxschools.org
Design Innovation Architects Patrick Core 865-243-8447 pcore@dia-arch.com
CRS Supply Greg Henson 865-500-9443 GHENSON@CRSSUPPLY.COM
Porter Roofing Brandon Romo 931-607-2387 ericcason@porter-roofing.com
Aspen Contracting Alvin Winton 865-282-1637 awinter@roofsbyaspen.com
Ridge Roofing Hilario Santiago 423-912-8507 Rodneyh1958@gmail.com
RoofChoice LLC Paul Rodgers 714-300-5759 paul.rogers@roofchoicetn.com
Henley Roofing Co. Luke Grooms 865-859-9051 henleyroofing@comcast.net
Johns Manville Todd Hartman 423-605-1436 Todd@LSGRP.com
Dixie Roofing Inc. Jacob Finstad 865-805-4123 Jacob@dixieroofinginc.com
MgGuire Roofing Construction LLC Cody Cox 865-466-9506 cody@mcquireroofandconsruction.com
Genesis Roofing Co. Erick Morrow 865-978-1076 Erick@gensisroofing.net
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